DESSERTS

Pap’Acérda’s chocolate mousse

Lemon pie with merengue crumbs

Toucinho do céu - egg and almond Portuguese dessert with a red
wine drunken pear

Mandarin pudding with a citrus caramel

Sautéed caramel cheesecake

Fruit of the season

IcE CREAM

Vanilla / Cinnamon / Lemon

SORBETS

Raspberry / Lemon / Pineapple / Mango

Vat included at legal rate

7,00€
5,00€

5,50€
5,00€

6,00€
5,00€

2,25€

2,25€



